56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIL.—JUSTICE DEPARTMEN T—continued.

Item,

3

1919-183.
Total number of officers .. 97
VOTE No. 388
SALARIES—
Wellington—

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY. |

Registrar-General of Land, Distriet Land Registrar, |
Registrar of Deeds, and Examiner of Titles
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Reglstrar
Second Assistant Land Registrar
Draftsman
12 Clerks: 1 at £225, 1 at £220 2 at £200 1 at £185
3.at £180, 2 at £160, 2 at £125 .
Cadet
2 Typistes: 1 at £125, 1 at £120
Megsenger
Office-cleaner
Auckland—— ‘
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and '
Examiner of Titles
Assistant Land Registrar
Depnty Registrar of Deeds ... . o
Second Assistant Land Registrar v
6 Clerks: 2 at £200, 2 at £115, 2 at £105
Typiste
6 Cadets: 1 at £75, 3 at £65, 1 at £50, 1 at £40
Taranaki—
District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps, and Registrar of Deeds .
3 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £160, 1 at £115
Cadet
Typiste
Hawkeé's Bay—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner
of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of btamps .
Deputy Regintrar of Deedsand Assistant Land Regmtrar

Clerk
Typiste
2 Cadets at £75
Poverty Bay— .
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and
Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land Coun-
cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, £150, |
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps) ... ‘
Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Reglstrar of Deeds
Clerk .. .
3 Cadets: 2 at £75,1 at £65 .
Nelson—
Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Registrar of Deeds,
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
2 Clerks: 1 at £220, i at £105 a
Mariborough—
Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Registrar of Deeds
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps R
Clerk
Canterbury—
District Land Registrar, Regls‘mar of Deeds, and Ex-
aminer of Titles
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Llerk
6 Clerks: 1 at £300, 1 at £215, 1 at £185, 1 at £125 P
av £115
7 Cadets: 1 at £85, 1 at £75, 3 at £65, 1 at £55,1 at
Typiste
Westland—
District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Deputy
- Commissioner of Stamps

\

1912-13.

2,140

665
320
310
160

85
245
175

50

630

360

400
495

130

325
230
185
110
150

425
300
125 |
215

365
325

320
105

625
385
1,055

450
130

325



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

