$Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services.$

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

m.	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.		1912–13.	
	1912–13.			
	Total number of officers 97	£	£	
	VOTE No. 38.			
1	SALARIES—			
ı.	Wellington— Registrar-General of Land, District Land Registrar,			
	Registrar of Deeds, and Examiner of Titles	665		
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Registrar	320		
	Second Assistant Land Registrar	310		
	Draftsman	160		
	12 Clerks: 1 at £225, 1 at £220, 2 at £200, 1 at £185,	0.140		
	3 at £180, 2 at £160, 2 at £125 Cadet	2,140		
	9 Tunistes . 1 at £195 1 at £190	85 245		
	Messenger	175		
	Office-cleaner	50		
2	Auckland			
	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and			
	Examiner of Titles	630		
	Assistant Land Registrar	285		
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds	285		
	Second Assistant Land Registrar 6 Clerks: 2 at £200, 2 at £115, 2 at £105	250 840		
	Typiste Typiste	160		
	6 Cadets: 1 at £75, 3 at £65, 1 at £50, 1 at £40	360		
3	Taranaki—			
	District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of			
	Stamps, and Registrar of Deeds	40 0		
	3 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £160, 1 at £115	495		
	Cadet	75		
4	Typiste Hawke's Bay—	1.30		
4	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, Examiner			
	of Titles, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps	325		
	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land Registrar	230		
	Clerk	185		
	Typiste	110		
_	2 Cadets at £75	150		
5	Poverty Bay— District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and			
	Examiner of Titles (also President Maori Land Coun-			
	cil, Judge of Validation and Native Land Court, £150,	!		
	and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps)	425		
	Assistant Land Registrar and Deputy Registrar of Deeds	300		
	Clerk	125		
6	3 Cadets: 2 at £75, 1 at £65	215		
υ	Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Registrar of Deeds,			
	and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps	365		
	2 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £105	325		
7	Marlborough—	1		
	Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Registrar of Deeds,			
	and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps	320		
0	Clerk Canterbury—	105		
8	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Ex-			
	aminer of Titles	625		
	Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk	385		
	6 Clerks: 1 at £300, 1 at £215, 1 at £185, 1 at £125, 2			
	at £115	1,055		
	7 Cadets: 1 at £85, 1 at £75, 3 at £65, 1 at £55, 1 at			
	£40	450		
9	Typiste	130		
v	District Land Registrar, Registrar of Deeds, and Deputy			